
2014 Ultimate West 
Coast Baseball Tour 
June 10 – 22
All 8 West Coast Stadiums						    
2 days each in 
Denver & Seattle
and 3 days each in 
Oakland/San Fran & LA

$3,475  dbl
$3,295  tpl
$3,192 qd
$4,050  priv

Denver
Departure

PRICE PER PERSON:

Broach Baseball Tours
(704)365-6500 Charlotte
(919)380-7476 Raleigh

(800)849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

Tue	 June 10  Atlanta @ Colorado  (6:40)
Wed 	 June 11  Atlanta @ Colorado  (6:40)
Thur	 June 12  Fly to Seattle
		  NY Yankees @ Seattle (7:10)
Fri	 June 13	 Seattle City Tour Including
		  Boeing Plant Tour 
		  Texas @ Seattle (7:10)
Sat	 June 14  Fly to Oakland
		  NY Yankees @ Oakland (7:05)
Sun	 June 15  Colorado @ San Francisco (1:05)
		  Dinner at Willie McCovey’s Rest
Mon	 June 16  San Francisco City Tour
		  Texas @ Oakland (7:05)
Tue	 June 17  Colorado @ LA Dodgers (7:10)
Wed 	 June 18  LA City Tour incl Hollywood 
		  Colorado @ LA Dodgers (7:10)
Thur	 June 19  San Diego Zoo (optional)
		  Seattle @ San Diego (7:05)
Fri	 June 20  Texas @ LA Angels (7:05)	
Sat       June 21	San Francisco @ Arizona (4:10)	
Sun      June 22 Fly home today from Phoenix

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach (in 
Denver, Seattle, Calif, & Ariz), 
Airfare from Denver to Seattle and 
Seattle to Oakland, Hotels, Game 
Tickets, City Tour (in Seattle, SF, 
& LA), Boeing Plant Tour, Dinner 
at Willie McCovey’s Restauant and 
Souvenir.  San Diego Zoo admission is 
not included.

Add optional airfares to Denver 
and home from Phoenix: $445 from 
Charlotte, $425 from Raleigh, $425 
from Baltimore, and $475 from most 
other major cities..

• 13 Days
• 11 Teams
• 8 Stadiums
• 12 Games

One-day sale on 
Wednesday, June 4 
with 10% discount 

for paying by check 
or 7% if paying by 

credit card.


